Associate Fees (per module) 2023/24

Undergraduate modules

University

Brunel ‘
London

Course Fee

10 Credit Module

15 Credit Module

20 Credit Module

30 Credit Module

Home students

£9,250

£770

£1,155

£1,540

£2,310

Postgraduate modules

Course Fee 10 Credit Module | 15 Credit Module | 20 Credit Module | 30 Credit Module
Home students £10,500 £580 £875 £1,165 £1,750
£11,500 £635 £955 £1,275 £1,915
£12,500 £690 £1,040 £1,385 £2,080
Overseas students £17,665 £980 £1,470 £1,960 £2,940
£19,330 £1,070 £1,610 £2,145 £3,220
£21,470 £1,190 £1,785 £2,385 £3,575

Students should confirm with their Academic Department which course their module(s) is/are attached to.
Students should use the above table to calculate the specific module prices.




